CONTRACTOR                                                                                                      ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

Six hundred and forty one  
Rupees and forty one  paise 
only

One hundred and nine  
Rupees and nineteen  paise 
only

Name      :- 

Address   :- 

Rs  23,956 /- (Rupees  :-  Twenty three thousand nine hundred and fifty six only  )

Total Amount

Nine hundred  and eight 
Rupees and eleven  paise 
only

Seven hundred and fifty eight  
Rupees and sixty one  paise 
only

Page 4